## L10000042654

	,
,	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	A. LUNT
	APR 21 2010
: 	EXAMINER

Office Use Only



700176340007

04/19/10--01051--007 \*\*130.00

SECKE FARY OF STATE

2010 APR 19 PM 1: 0

## **COVER LETTER**

`TO:

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
SURI	ECT. CHARLE	ES SCHMALZ, LLC		·			
3003	ECT.	· Name of Limite	ed Liability C	Company		-	
The er	nclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for	filing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the follo	owing:			
	CHARLES SO	CHMALZ					
			Name of Pers	on			
			<del></del>			<u>-</u>	
			Firm/Compar	ıy			
	1928 GREEN	MEADOW DR					
			Address		1.00 C	2010 APR	
	MIDDLEBURG					<del></del>	-
		Cit	y/State and Zip	) Code	1388 1388 1488 1488	19	Γ
		E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annu	al report notification)	7.5	<del></del>	1
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:		TATE DRIDA	+@ :- -:	·
Mary	A Darcy-Cast		at ( 904	755-0508		_	
	Name	of Person	Area	Code & Daytime Tel	lephone Number		
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie		\$160.00 Filing I Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Reg Div Clii 266	get/Courier Address gistration Section vision of Corporation fron Building of Executive Center lahassee, FL 32301	ns		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
CHARLES SCHMALZ , LLC						
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
1928 GREEN MEADOW DR	1928 GREEN MEADOW DR					
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re  MARY DARCY-CASTRO	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or another grant gistered agent are:					
Name						
8065 MCGLOTHLIN ST Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
JACKSONVILLE	FL 32210					
City, Stat	e, and Zip					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mai	nager	Name and Address:	
	lanaging Member		
MGRM		CHARLES SCHMALZ	_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1928 GREEN MEADOW DR	<del>-</del>
•		MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	
			<del></del>
			- 23
		TGO Pa	O AP
		75 Tr	_ 🛪
			_19
		<del></del>	_ <del>_</del> _
		n e	
			_ <b>_</b>
	•	D	
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)		
·	•		
	ve date, if other than the	date of filing: 3/31/10 (OPTI) e specific and cannot be more than five business	
enective date is 90 days after the	· ·	e specific and cannot be more than five business	s uays
o days areer ene	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:		
REQUIRED	X Charle		
REQUIRED	X Charle	Schmah er of an authorized representative of a member.	
REQUIRED	Signature of a member of this document const	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
REQUIRED	Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated her	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)